
Tender Details

Tender Type Tender Notice

Receipt No 198639

Tender No FST/TE/064/25

EPADS No F-250899332

TS No 617214

Procurement
Category Goods

Sector Name Miscellaneous

Tender Title Electrical Appliances

Tender Note Procurement of Electrical Appliances

Tender
Description

We intend to procure Electrical Appliances. It is to be noted that the original copy of Bid
as per the bid quoted on EPADS alongwith Bid Security Declaration and tender
documents fee for Rs.500/- in shape of BG/CDR/PO (in original) must be submitted at the
following address on or before the closing time / date of tender enquiry:- Procurement
Department SNGPL Transmission Headquarters, Sargodha Road, Faisalabad. The tender
enquiry number and tender closing / opening time must be mentioned clearly on the
tender envelope.

Start Date 2025-08-13T00:00:00

Closing Date 2025-09-04T05:00:00

Closing Time 2025-08-13T15:00:00.717

Opening Time 2025-08-13T15:30:00.717

e-bidding documents as per regulations, containing detailed terms and conditions, specifications and
requirements etc. are available for the registered bidders on EPADS at www.eprocure.gov.pk.

PPRA | Tel: 051-9205728 | E-mail: epadshelp@ppra.org.pk | Web: www.ppra.org.pk

8/13/25, 10:58 AM Tender Details

about:blank 1/1

https://eprocure.gov.pk/

